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U-19 Championship
2020/21 19th round, Match #132

Friday, 20.03.2021, 14:00, SC "Illichivets", Mariupol. 10°C. Spectators: 100

«Mariupol» Mariupol

0 : 0

«Minaj» Minaj

1 Zhuk Maksym
5 Fursenko Mykyta
2 Saienko Oleksandr
4 Ukhan Illia
14 Potalov Bohdan
18 Panchenko Andrii
8 Kuliiev Eldar
22 Plaksa Rodion (C)
7 Kozytskyi Mykyta
11 Dmytriiev Danylo
17 Smoliak Stanislav

Substitutes
12 Kylynych Oleksandr
3 Nedes Paolo
20 Mykhailenko Mykyta
16 Savin Daniil
15 Filonov Oleh
19 Holovin Vladyslav
21 Balakai Vladyslav
13 Alizade Tugay
23 Maslov Fedir

Coach
Hrybanov Serhii

1 Kashka Dmytro
20 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
3 Skyba Yevhenii (C)
4 Diak Sviatoslav
18 Mukomela Yevhen
8 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr
16 Chornyi Mykhailo
17 Pasternak Nazarii
9 Sofinskyi Roman
7 Hanych Dmytro
10 Skybinskyi Maksym

Substitutes
31 Vasiutyk Denys
2 Formaniuk Pavlo
19 Hrybov Yehor

Coach
Kulchytskyi Ivan

Referee:
Ilchenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Huliaiev Viacheslav
Assistant 2:
Brykun Oleksandr
4th Official:
Chenhar Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Vozniak Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 19th round, Match #132
Friday, 20.03.2021, 14:00, SC "Illichivets", Mariupol. 10°C. Spectators: 100

«Mariupol» Mariupol 0 : 0 «Minaj» Minaj
4 Ukhan Illia 4'

5 Fursenko Mykyta 45+2'

8 Kuliiev Eldar
23 Maslov Fedir 46'

17 Smoliak Stanislav
13 Alizade Tugay 58'

18 Panchenko Andrii 65'

74' 7 Hanych Dmytro
19 Hrybov Yehor

7 Kozytskyi Mykyta
16 Savin Daniil 77'

83' 18 Mukomela Yevhen
2 Formaniuk Pavlo

18 Panchenko Andrii
15 Filonov Oleh 85'

88' 10 Skybinskyi Maksym

23 Maslov Fedir 89'

90+1' 16 Chornyi Mykhailo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


